BbICLIAA LKOIA }
YMNPABINEHWA 1 NHHOBALU

Pacnucanne 3aHaTuil N0 06pa3oBaTenbHON NporpaMme

Tun nporpammbi;

MoBblLEHME KBaNMMUKaLMM

HaumeHoBaHue nporpammbl;

Hauarno nporpammsi:

OKOHYaHue NporpaMmsi:

I'Ipenop,aBaTenb:

Ne [ata

1 16.10.2025
23.10.2025
30.10.2025
06.11.2025
13.11.2025
20.11.2025
27.11.2025

04.12.2025
9 11.12.2025
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Hauano [lepepbiBel
BCEro

18:30
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18:30

16.10.2025
11.12.2025
Meykosckas Buktopus BuktopoBHa
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0:10

OkOHY
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CTpaTequeCKoe MbiLWIeHUe U nnaHnpoBaHne

AyauTopus

530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

®opmar
3aHATHS

O04HO
O04HO
O4HO
O4HO
O4HO
O04HO
O04HO

04HO

04HO

KommeHTapun
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